
Press Release

Corporate Sector
Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

1109472   Muhammad Haris

1207500   Habal Felix

1207721   Muhammad Tayyab Arshad

1207829   Ibtsaam Hassan

1302584   Usama Arif

1302722   Ramla Tahir

1302764   Atif Saeed

1700663   Shabir Khan

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

1107265   Rameez

1108659   Muniza Aslam

1108935   Hafiz Muhammad Usman 
Khaliq

1206872   Mehdi Abbas

1207611   Ameer Hamza

1207813   Anney Danial

1207836   Ali Akbar

1302039   Hafeez Ur Rehman

1302120   Zeeshan

1302121   Naveed Afsar

1302200   Majid Ali Khan

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name

1107265   Rameez

1108935   Hafiz Muhammad Usman 
Khaliq

1207500   Habal Felix

1207813   Anney Danial

1207836   Ali Akbar

1302039   Hafeez Ur Rehman

1302120   Zeeshan

1302121   Naveed Afsar

1302200   Majid Ali Khan

1302764   Atif Saeed

1700663   Shabir Khan

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

1107625   Syed Humza Ali Rumi

1108716   Muhammad Sikandar

1108751   Muhammad Aamir

1108848   Asghar Ali

1108935   Hafiz Muhammad Usman 
Khaliq

1109124   Muhammad Nabeel 
Qureshi

1109171   Muhammad Areeb

1109189   Ali Asghar Saifddin

1109429   Malaika Naveed

1205316   Muhammad Furkan

1207088   Waqar Ul Hassan

1301918   Abdul Jamal Ahmad

1301955   Rizwan Ullah

1302753   Khurram Shahzad

1403306   Muhammad Jamsheed 
Barna

1403441   Muhammad Danish Raza

1403500   Tanveer Abbas

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

1104100   Muhammad Anwer

1108478   Usman Ikram

1108935   Hafiz Muhammad Usman 
Khaliq

1109447   Muhammad Moeen

1109457   Asad Ullah Khan

1109490   Mubashar Ali

1109496   Muhammad Hammad 
Hassan Basri

1109498   Ahmed

1109519   Amir Murad

1109552   Shaharyar Latif Butt

1207364   Muhammad Abrar Khan

1207538   Muhammad Humayun

1207622   Muhammad Muneeb Raza

1207650   Muhammad Jibran Cheema

1207667   Muhammad Wasim Sajid

1207749   Joshua R Maseey
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Corporate Sector
1207783   Rida Javaid

1207812   Ali Zulqarnain

1207813   Anney Danial

1207826   Sheraz Qaisar Shami

1207848   Sofia Noureen

1207849   Khawaja Shahzad Parvez

1207850   Salman Mehfooz Minhas

1207851   Abdul Moeed Mangla

1207852   Ghazanfar Abbas

1207854   Abdul Mohaiman Chughtai

1207857   Zeenat Perveen

1207858   Muhammad Shahbaz 
Hussain

1207866   Zahid Mehmood

1207868   Kausar Ali Khan

1207871   Khawer Shahzad

1207888   Rehman Hamza

1207889   Ali Raamis

1302675   Naeem Akhtar

1302760   Maryam Niaz

1302774   Aakifa Sundas

1302777   Bilal Bashir

1302780   Ahsan Jawad

1302789   Syed Asad Ali Shah

1302793   Muhammad Haris

1403513   Ahmad Nawaz

1403550   Hafiz Asad Aziz

Gateway

Roll No.    Name

1109490   Mubashar Ali

1109496   Muhammad Hammad 
Hassan Basri

1109519   Amir Murad

1109552   Shaharyar Latif Butt

1207650   Muhammad Jibran Cheema

1207667   Muhammad Wasim Sajid

1207749   Joshua R Maseey

1207783   Rida Javaid

1207826   Sheraz Qaisar Shami

1207848   Sofia Noureen

1207849   Khawaja Shahzad Parvez

1207850   Salman Mehfooz Minhas

1207851   Abdul Moeed Mangla

1207852   Ghazanfar Abbas

1207854   Abdul Mohaiman Chughtai

1207857   Zeenat Perveen

1207858   Muhammad Shahbaz 
Hussain

1207866   Zahid Mehmood

1207868   Kausar Ali Khan

1207871   Khawer Shahzad

1207888   Rehman Hamza

1207889   Ali Raamis

1302675   Naeem Akhtar

1302760   Maryam Niaz

1302774   Aakifa Sundas

1302777   Bilal Bashir

1302780   Ahsan Jawad

1302793   Muhammad Haris

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No.    Name

1108716   Muhammad Sikandar

1108751   Muhammad Aamir

1108935   Hafiz Muhammad Usman 
Khaliq

1109490   Mubashar Ali

1109496   Muhammad Hammad 
Hassan Basri

1109519   Amir Murad

1109552   Shaharyar Latif Butt

1207650   Muhammad Jibran Cheema

1207667   Muhammad Wasim Sajid

1207749   Joshua R Maseey

1207783   Rida Javaid

1207812   Ali Zulqarnain

1207813   Anney Danial

1207826   Sheraz Qaisar Shami

1207848   Sofia Noureen

1207849   Khawaja Shahzad Parvez

1207850   Salman Mehfooz Minhas

1207851   Abdul Moeed Mangla

1207852   Ghazanfar Abbas

1207854   Abdul Mohaiman Chughtai

1207857   Zeenat Perveen

1207858   Muhammad Shahbaz 
Hussain

1207866   Zahid Mehmood

1207868   Kausar Ali Khan

1207871   Khawer Shahzad

1207888   Rehman Hamza

1207889   Ali Raamis

1302675   Naeem Akhtar

1302760   Maryam Niaz

1302774   Aakifa Sundas

1302777   Bilal Bashir

1302780   Ahsan Jawad

1302789   Syed Asad Ali Shah

1302793   Muhammad Haris

1700663   Shabir Khan

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.    Name

1109491   Abdul Haseeb

1207809   Wasif Alam

Basic Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1109478   Muhammad Shahan

1109479   Madiha

1109485   Muhammad Owais

1109491   Abdul Haseeb

1109533   Zohaib Abdullah

1109544   Farah Kazim

1207492   Sohail Saeed

1207722   Hafiz Taha Zulqarnain
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Corporate Sector
1207828   Asifa Shafiq

1207864   Muhammad Awais Ikram

1302539   Zia Ur Rehman

1302728   Rameez Khalid

Business English and 

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.    Name

1109377   Misbah Nazir

1109544   Farah Kazim

1207562   Karam Hussain

1207712   Farwa Karamat

1207716   Umair

1207838   Ateeq-Ur-Rehman

1302539   Zia Ur Rehman

Business Economics

Roll No.    Name

1109204   Muhammad Haris Mehtab

1109449   Zain Mustafa

1109514   Muhammad Jamal Khan

1207721   Muhammad Tayyab Arshad

1207816   Asma Riaz

1302766   Muhammad Asif Khan

1302767   Muhammad Niaz

1302770   Subhan Sohail Abbasi

Business Laws

Roll No.    Name

1108975   Taskeen Fatima

1109283   Ather Ahmed

1109318   Amjad Ali

1109360   Ahmed Hassan

1109382   Samiul Haque Kazi

1109449   Zain Mustafa

1109514   Muhammad Jamal Khan

1109526   Muhammad Adnan

1207640   Ehtisham Bin Naeem

1207712   Farwa Karamat

1207809   Wasif Alam

1207814   Muhammad Tallal Pervaiz

1207816   Asma Riaz

1207837   Yasir Ameen

1207861   Ahsan Razzaq

1302627   Humaira Naseem

1302700   Somama Bilal

1302758   Umair Ali

1302767   Muhammad Niaz

1601372   Muhammad Kashif Idrees

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1109318   Amjad Ali

1109360   Ahmed Hassan

1109436   Tariq Azeem Chouhan

1109503   Faizan Khalique

1207719   Ali Akbar

1207721   Muhammad Tayyab Arshad

1207838   Ateeq-Ur-Rehman

Financial Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1107843   Mubshar Ali

1108679   Saad Bin Abdul Aziz

1108941   Abdul Basit Khan

1108975   Taskeen Fatima

1109089   Muhammad Faiq Asif

1109149   Abdul Samad

1109304   Tarique Aziz

1109313   Aisha Mateen

1109316   Jibran Rafique

1109340   Sajjad

1109387   Yazdan Ahmed Siddiqui

1109437   Muhammad Anus

1109489   Muhammad Yousuf

1109517   Waqas Ahmad Khan

1109524   Baber Jilani Khan

1109540   Hamza Mubashir

1109543   Muhammad Fayyaz

1109547   Irtiza Iqbal

1109556   Muhammad Ali Turab

1207714   Muhammad Aslam Sial

1207733   Hafiz Abdul Malik

1207827   Rabia Mukhtar

1207878   Muhammad Azman

1207880   Muhammad Irfan Hussain

1302295   Abdul Majid

1302575   Habib-Ur-Rehman

1302783   Sahar Khalil

1302786   Ayesha Tauseef

1302799   Muhammad Hasaan

1403531   Batool Yousuf

1403576   Danish Hanif

1403582   Furqan Javed

1403583   Ramish Safdar Ali

1403590   Ali Mustafa Sial

1601785   Muhammad Zahid

1601796   Muhammad Usama Tayyab

1601813   Raja Saqib Sagheer

1601823   Bushra Zafar

Business Communication & 

Report Writing 

(Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

1106839   Muhammad Ishaq Khan

1108822   Shahrukh Raza Kazmi

1109006   Waheed Hussain

1109114   Ahmed Raza

1109343   Shahbaz Khan

1109396   Muhammad Farhan

1109397   Muhammad Fahad

1109517   Waqas Ahmad Khan

1109524   Baber Jilani Khan

Results Winter Exam-2019 Jan 03, 2020

Page 3 of 33Published on 09-Jan-2020



Corporate Sector
1109534   Abdullah Masood

1109543   Muhammad Fayyaz

1109556   Muhammad Ali Turab

1207295   Abu Bakar Raza

1207302   Hassan Raza Abbasi

1207880   Muhammad Irfan Hussain

1302201   Muhammad Waqas

1302552   Abdul Wahid Khan

1302597   Syed Fraset Hasnain

1403295   Waqas Ahmad

1403580   Haris

1403582   Furqan Javed

1403583   Ramish Safdar Ali

1403597   Muqaddas Jabeen

1601815   Sikandar Hayat

1700573   Yasir Ullah

Taxation

Roll No.    Name

1108766   Pir Mehar Ali Shah

1109066   Muhammad Ayoob

1109298   Bilal Sami

1109323   Rahim

1109388   Zariq Hashmi

1301289   Moin Ahmad Butt

1302634   Kanza Imtiaz Ahmad

1403576   Danish Hanif

Financial Reporting

Roll No.    Name

1106201   Hussain

1108849   Ather Ul Islam Khan

1109185   Muhammad Aasim

1109198   Muhammad Rashid Mughal

1109203   Hafiz Muhammad Safwan 
Munawar

1109204   Muhammad Haris Mehtab

1109231   Eraj Tasawer

1109279   Kantesh

1109342   Muhammad Talha Siddiqui

1207903   Sajid Hassan

1302576   Hina

1302772   Uzair Ahmad

1403358   Abdul Rehman Umer

1403563   Hassan Ali

1403592   Nabeel Raza

1601770   Basharat Ali

1800209   Abdul Wahab Memon

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

1107575   Muhammad Badar Khan

1109009   Pashmeena Soomro

1109045   Muhammad Fahad

1109188   Tahir Ismail

1109514   Muhammad Jamal Khan

1109515   Sadia Ghafoor

1109526   Muhammad Adnan

1109529   Muhammad Sarmad Uddin

1204948   Asifa Rafique

1207610   Asad Nawab

1207662   Mazhar Ali

1207818   Imran Ali

1207836   Ali Akbar

1207863   Rahat Sultana Hashmi

1207893   Asfand Yar

1207894   Muhammad Ahmad Nasir

1207895   Farrukh Arshad

1207901   Rana Jawad Ali

1207903   Sajid Hassan

1302772   Uzair Ahmad

1601796   Muhammad Usama Tayyab

1601821   Zahra Batool

1800209   Abdul Wahab Memon

Audit, Assurance and Ethics

Roll No.    Name
1109231   Eraj Tasawer

1109341   Muhammad Ali Arshad

1109419   Namra Khan

1109432   Muhammad Kumail

1109503   Faizan Khalique

1109529   Muhammad Sarmad Uddin

1109555   Shahryar Shaikh

1207402   Faheem Ur Rehman

1207734   Muhammad Ahtasham Tahir

1207833   Ali Haider

1207836   Ali Akbar

1302216   Sajjad Ahmad
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Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

2100601   Ghulam Nabi

2100603   Abdul Ghafoor

2100610   Abdul Sattar

2100612   Faraz Ali Memon

2100616   Hafiza Neelma Ghafoor

2100624   Bilal Ahmed

2100632   Ahmed Adnan

2100639   Arsalan Zubair

2201406   Hina Ejaz

2201445   Ibra Batool

2201462   Ezza Butt

2201465   Iffat Saleem

2201469   Nida Mushtaq

2201477   Kashuf

2201480   Iftikhar Ahmad

2201495   Izzah

2201516   Zarar Akhtar

2201524   Muhammad Ali

2201526   Sohaib Anwar

2201535   Raza Ali

2201536   Tehseen Zahra

2201538   Shahzada Saleem Khan 
Kandhari

2201540   Hassan Mumtaz

2201541   Suleman Shah

2201543   Ali Akhtar

2201559   Asia Kanwal

2301331   Muhammad Ifrahim

2301334   Atiqa

2301337   Muhammad Usama

2301338   Hafiz Muhammad Khuram

2301339   Afnan Khan

2301345   Ansa Uzma Habib Abbasi

2301346   Sher Muhammad

2301351   Memona Shehzadi

2301353   Sami Ullah Baig

2301359   Qasim Mansoor

2301367   Shahla Bibi

2700527   Adnan Akram

2700601   Haris Rauf

2700613   Muhammad Anees

2700615   Muhammad Kashif Jamil

2700620   Muhammad Suleman Shah

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name

2100601   Ghulam Nabi

2100603   Abdul Ghafoor

2100610   Abdul Sattar

2100612   Faraz Ali Memon

2100616   Hafiza Neelma Ghafoor

2100624   Bilal Ahmed

2100632   Ahmed Adnan

2100639   Arsalan Zubair

2201406   Hina Ejaz

2201445   Ibra Batool

2201462   Ezza Butt

2201465   Iffat Saleem

2201469   Nida Mushtaq

2201477   Kashuf

2201480   Iftikhar Ahmad

2201495   Izzah

2201524   Muhammad Ali

2201526   Sohaib Anwar

2201535   Raza Ali

2201536   Tehseen Zahra

2201538   Shahzada Saleem Khan 
Kandhari

2201540   Hassan Mumtaz

2201541   Suleman Shah

2201543   Ali Akhtar

2201559   Asia Kanwal

2301331   Muhammad Ifrahim

2301334   Atiqa

2301337   Muhammad Usama

2301338   Hafiz Muhammad Khuram

2301346   Sher Muhammad

2301351   Memona Shehzadi

2301353   Sami Ullah Baig

2301359   Qasim Mansoor

2301367   Shahla Bibi

2700527   Adnan Akram

2700601   Haris Rauf

2700613   Muhammad Anees

2700615   Muhammad Kashif Jamil

2700620   Muhammad Suleman Shah

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

2200536   Allah Ditta

2200579   Kabir Ahmad

2201051   Hafiz Muhammad Khatib 
Qureshi

2201121   Ahmad Zafar

2201122   Zainab Ahmed

2201138   Javid Iqbal

2201444   Muhammad Ali Humayon

2201460   Ali Raza Jamil

2201470   Zeeshan Ali

2201472   Aqib Javaid

2201477   Kashuf

2201481   Ihtsham Javed

2201490   Hafiz Ahmed Bilal Qazi

2201491   Waheed Ahmad

2201493   Fakhra

2201494   Marryam Arshad

2201496   Sumbal Shahzadi

2201498   Amina Saeed

2201500   Huma Rashid

2201503   Amna Manzoor

2201504   Israr Hussain Shah

2201506   Ansa Snober Ejaz

2201507   Furqan Ahmad
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2201509   Ghosia Abbas

2201514   Zeeshan Ahmad

2201523   Muhammad Tahir

2201526   Sohaib Anwar

2201529   Muhammad Moazam Khan

2201535   Raza Ali

2201537   Zunara Khan

2201538   Shahzada Saleem Khan 
Kandhari

2201542   Hafiz Muhammad Bilal 
Tayyab

2201546   Zeeshan Ahmad Qureshi

2201548   Ayesha Ghulam Mustafa

2201549   Faiza Amjad

2201553   Maira Syed

2201555   Muazzam Ali

2300533   Hashim Khan

2301328   Nida Shaukat

2301329   Maria Matloob

2301332   Malik Awais Mumtaz

2301333   Attaulllah Khan

2301334   Atiqa

2301336   Muhammad Kamran

2301337   Muhammad Usama

2301338   Hafiz Muhammad Khuram

2301341   Fatima Batool

2301343   Mohsin Masood

2301345   Ansa Uzma Habib Abbasi

2301347   Hina Perveiz

2301348   Syeda Afshan Banu

2301349   Shehla Yasmin

2301352   Syed Mubashir Shah

2301353   Sami Ullah Baig

2700449   Mohsin Hussain

2900148   Mahmood Khan Tareen

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

2201170   Umair Ali Khan

2301063   Kamran Ahmed

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No.    Name

2200579   Kabir Ahmad

2201051   Hafiz Muhammad Khatib 
Qureshi

2201121   Ahmad Zafar

2201138   Javid Iqbal

2300533   Hashim Khan

2301063   Kamran Ahmed

2700449   Mohsin Hussain

Business English and 

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.    Name

2100602   Hamid Ali

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

2201286   Ahmad Waqas Malik

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

2201286   Ahmad Waqas Malik

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100638   Arshad Ali

2201483   Aneeqa Aysha

2201554   Azam Bashir

2201557   Kabeer Bhatti

2201560   Safina Riaz

2201561   Abdul Mueed

2201563   Benaash Akram

2301333   Attaulllah Khan

2301356   Muhammad Yasir

2301370   Muhammad Mubeen Akbar

2301383   Zubair Shaukat

2900152   Abdul Wahab

Public Sector-NAM 

(Application) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2301374   Abdul Rahim

2301375   Imran Ayub

2301377   Waseem Ahmad

2301378   Afsana

2301379   Tasleem Hayat

2301386   Haseeb Ahmad

2301387   Sajid Ali

2301390   Noorullah Gul

Public Sector-NAM (Theory) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2301371   Israr Ahmed Khan

2301372   Ishfaq Ahmad

2301373   Nasir Abbas

2301374   Abdul Rahim

2301375   Imran Ayub

2301376   Muhammad Arif

2301377   Waseem Ahmad

2301378   Afsana

2301379   Tasleem Hayat

2301380   Jan Muhammad Aageez

2301385   Zahid Hussain

2301386   Haseeb Ahmad

2301387   Sajid Ali

2301388   Imtiaz Hussain

2301389   Naeem Ahmad

2301390   Noorullah Gul
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Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100602   Hamid Ali

2100605   Huma Batool

2100608   Hassan Bilal

2100619   Ashfaque Ahmed

2100621   Ahsan Ali Khan

2100625   Ghulam Murtaza

2100627   Muhammad Tahir

2100630   Gul Muhammad

2100633   Farooque Ahmed

2100635   Sajid Ali Aslam

2100637   Asif-U-Rehman

2100641   Arsalan Bin Akbar

2100645   Sandeep Kumar

2201447   Muhammad Waseem

2201463   Maryam Arif

2201476   Atta Ullah

2201482   Ghazanfar Ali

2201539   Muhammad Zahid Javed

2201545   Bilal Ahmad

2201554   Azam Bashir

2201556   Abdul Raouf

2201560   Safina Riaz

2201561   Abdul Mueed

2201563   Benaash Akram

2301329   Maria Matloob

2301332   Malik Awais Mumtaz

2301342   Sajidullah Khan

2301348   Syeda Afshan Banu

2301363   Basharat Husain Shah

2301365   Yasir Nisar

2700610   Muhammad Adnan

2700621   Wagma Anwar

2900150   Samreen Mushtaq

Business Communication & 

Report Writing 

(Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

2201438   Kashif Khokher

Business Commn. &  Report 

Writing (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100601   Ghulam Nabi

2100603   Abdul Ghafoor

2100605   Huma Batool

2100622   Abdur Rehman

2100627   Muhammad Tahir

2100628   Azhar Ali

2100635   Sajid Ali Aslam

2100644   Munawar Ali

2100645   Sandeep Kumar

2201448   Syed Majid Hussain

2201465   Iffat Saleem

2201502   Ammar Rauf

2201517   Mubashar Hassain

2201543   Ali Akhtar

2201554   Azam Bashir

2201559   Asia Kanwal

2201560   Safina Riaz

2201561   Abdul Mueed

2301339   Afnan Khan

2301342   Sajidullah Khan

2301351   Memona Shehzadi

2301359   Qasim Mansoor

2301363   Basharat Husain Shah

2301365   Yasir Nisar

2301368   Yasir Farooq

2301369   Robina Qadeer

2301370   Muhammad Mubeen Akbar

2301371   Israr Ahmed Khan

2301372   Ishfaq Ahmad

2301373   Nasir Abbas

2301374   Abdul Rahim

2301375   Imran Ayub

2301376   Muhammad Arif

2301377   Waseem Ahmad

2301378   Afsana

2301379   Tasleem Hayat

2301380   Jan Muhammad Aageez

2301382   Muhammad Rizwan

2301383   Zubair Shaukat

2301385   Zahid Hussain

2301387   Sajid Ali

2301388   Imtiaz Hussain

2301389   Naeem Ahmad

2301390   Noorullah Gul

2900152   Abdul Wahab

Financial Audit Manual 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

2201170   Umair Ali Khan

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100601   Ghulam Nabi

2100602   Hamid Ali

2100612   Faraz Ali Memon

2100631   Sobia Kanwal

2100632   Ahmed Adnan

2201445   Ibra Batool

2201459   Faiza Shahid

2201464   Farah Mehboob

2201465   Iffat Saleem

2201469   Nida Mushtaq
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2201473   Farooq Anjum

2201475   Madiha Arshad

2201476   Atta Ullah

2201486   Komal Nasir

2201501   Muhammad Faisal

2201505   Uroosa Ghazzal

2201510   Farkhanda Jabeen

2201512   Naila Hussain

2201515   Muhammad Tariq Qamar

2201516   Zarar Akhtar

2201517   Mubashar Hassain

2201518   Rozina Malik

2201519   Amna Riaz

2201521   Khalid Waqas

2201522   Sayed Shafquat Abbas

2201528   Aisha Akram

2201533   Maqsood Ahmad

2201536   Tehseen Zahra

2201551   Asad Akbar

2201552   Faisal Ur Rehman Shah

2201556   Abdul Raouf

2201559   Asia Kanwal

2201560   Safina Riaz

2201561   Abdul Mueed

2201563   Benaash Akram

2301339   Afnan Khan

2301340   Waqas Ahmad

2301356   Muhammad Yasir

2301362   Kashif Iqbal

2301369   Robina Qadeer

2301370   Muhammad Mubeen Akbar

2301382   Muhammad Rizwan

2301383   Zubair Shaukat

2700610   Muhammad Adnan

2700615   Muhammad Kashif Jamil

2700616   Muhammad Javed Afridi

2700619   Zafar Ud Din

2700621   Wagma Anwar

2900149   Abdul Wahid

2900150   Samreen Mushtaq

Performance Auditing 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100605   Huma Batool

2100608   Hassan Bilal

2100609   Ali Rafi

2100612   Faraz Ali Memon

2100623   Imran Ahmed

2100624   Bilal Ahmed

2100625   Ghulam Murtaza

2201458   Ghulam Mustafa

2201459   Faiza Shahid

2201461   Ahmad Khan

2201463   Maryam Arif

2201466   Elza Tariq

2201467   Hafiz Sharafat Ali

2201468   Mansoor Ali

2201471   Rubina Naz

2201475   Madiha Arshad

2201476   Atta Ullah

2201478   Tahir Waseem

2201479   Ali Raza

2201480   Iftikhar Ahmad

2201486   Komal Nasir

2201488   Aziz-Ur-Rehman

2201499   Hafiz Amuhammad Tahir

2201510   Farkhanda Jabeen

2201512   Naila Hussain

2201517   Mubashar Hassain

2201519   Amna Riaz

2201521   Khalid Waqas

2201525   Ahmer Ali

2201527   Syeda Tammat Zahra

2201528   Aisha Akram

2201530   Atif Rafique

2201531   Arsalan Elahi

2201532   Habib Ullah

2201533   Maqsood Ahmad

2201541   Suleman Shah

2201544   Hassan Javaid

2201545   Bilal Ahmad

2301331   Muhammad Ifrahim

2301351   Memona Shehzadi

2301355   Rashid Nadeem

2301356   Muhammad Yasir

2301358   Shehnaz

2301369   Robina Qadeer

2301370   Muhammad Mubeen Akbar

2301383   Zubair Shaukat

2700616   Muhammad Javed Afridi

2700619   Zafar Ud Din

2900149   Abdul Wahid

2900152   Abdul Wahab

Database Management 

System (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100601   Ghulam Nabi

2100602   Hamid Ali

2100604   Asghar Ali

2100605   Huma Batool

2100609   Ali Rafi

2100610   Abdul Sattar

2100611   Faizan

2100612   Faraz Ali Memon

2100616   Hafiza Neelma Ghafoor

2100621   Ahsan Ali Khan

2100622   Abdur Rehman

2100624   Bilal Ahmed

2100625   Ghulam Murtaza

2100627   Muhammad Tahir

2100628   Azhar Ali

2100630   Gul Muhammad

2100632   Ahmed Adnan
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2100635   Sajid Ali Aslam

2100639   Arsalan Zubair

2100644   Munawar Ali

2100645   Sandeep Kumar

2201445   Ibra Batool

2201458   Ghulam Mustafa

2201459   Faiza Shahid

2201461   Ahmad Khan

2201462   Ezza Butt

2201463   Maryam Arif

2201464   Farah Mehboob

2201466   Elza Tariq

2201467   Hafiz Sharafat Ali

2201468   Mansoor Ali

2201469   Nida Mushtaq

2201473   Farooq Anjum

2201475   Madiha Arshad

2201476   Atta Ullah

2201478   Tahir Waseem

2201479   Ali Raza

2201480   Iftikhar Ahmad

2201485   Hafiz Badar Jahangeer

2201489   Khawar Ali

2201495   Izzah

2201497   Tahir Mahmood

2201499   Hafiz Amuhammad Tahir

2201501   Muhammad Faisal

2201505   Uroosa Ghazzal

2201508   Sameer Ahmad

2201510   Farkhanda Jabeen

2201512   Naila Hussain

2201513   Abdul Rauf

2201515   Muhammad Tariq Qamar

2201516   Zarar Akhtar

2201517   Mubashar Hassain

2201518   Rozina Malik

2201519   Amna Riaz

2201520   Allah Ditta

2201521   Khalid Waqas

2201522   Sayed Shafquat Abbas

2201524   Muhammad Ali

2201527   Syeda Tammat Zahra

2201528   Aisha Akram

2201530   Atif Rafique

2201531   Arsalan Elahi

2201532   Habib Ullah

2201533   Maqsood Ahmad

2201536   Tehseen Zahra

2201541   Suleman Shah

2201545   Bilal Ahmad

2201550   Akmal Khan

2201551   Asad Akbar

2201552   Faisal Ur Rehman Shah

2301340   Waqas Ahmad

2301342   Sajidullah Khan

2301346   Sher Muhammad

2301351   Memona Shehzadi

2301355   Rashid Nadeem

2301357   Muhammad Imtiaz

2301358   Shehnaz

2301365   Yasir Nisar

2301367   Shahla Bibi

2301369   Robina Qadeer

2301383   Zubair Shaukat

2700613   Muhammad Anees

2700615   Muhammad Kashif Jamil

2700616   Muhammad Javed Afridi

2700619   Zafar Ud Din

2900147   Fareha Riaz

2900149   Abdul Wahid

2900150   Samreen Mushtaq

2900152   Abdul Wahab

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

2200817   Ahmed Adnan

2201458   Ghulam Mustafa

2201463   Maryam Arif

2201478   Tahir Waseem

2201480   Iftikhar Ahmad

2201485   Hafiz Badar Jahangeer

2201497   Tahir Mahmood

2201501   Muhammad Faisal

2201502   Ammar Rauf

2201505   Uroosa Ghazzal

2201513   Abdul Rauf

2201515   Muhammad Tariq Qamar

2201522   Sayed Shafquat Abbas

2201525   Ahmer Ali

2201532   Habib Ullah

2201534   Hafiz Muhammad Waris

2201552   Faisal Ur Rehman Shah

2201556   Abdul Raouf

2700613   Muhammad Anees

Service & Fin. Rules (Syllabus 

2015)

Roll No.    Name

2200778   Muhammad Ramzan

2200780   Muhammad Javed Anwer 
Khan

2201444   Muhammad Ali Humayon
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Candidates Passed Level-2

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name

Nasir

3200547   Hafiz Muhammad Adnan 
Rafiq

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

3200614   Atia Hussain

3200636   Wajid Ur Rehman

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No.    Name

3200364   Rana Mohammad Ashraf 
Nasir

Rafiq
3200550   Sajid Wasim

3200551   Asghar Ali

3200568   Muhammad Nawaz

3200614   Atia Hussain

3200620   Tayyaba Amber

3200625   Gulnaz Fatima

3200636   Wajid Ur Rehman

Basic Accounting

Roll No.    Name

3200656   Syeda Hina Nawaz

3200777   Fazal Ur Rehman

Business English and 

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.    Name

3200267   Abdul Rauf

3200776   Hassan Mjtaba

3200777   Fazal Ur Rehman

Business Economics

Roll No.    Name

3200743   Muhammad Waseem 
Yousaf

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

3200559   Safdar Ali

3200587   Sheraz Ali

3200634   Yasar Urfat

3200720   Tehmina Kanwal

3200721   Mehwish Hanif

3200743   Muhammad Waseem 
Yousaf

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

3200362   Muhammad Ishaq

3200588   Sardar Ijaz Ahmad Doggar

3200649   Sadia Abdul Haq

3200721   Mehwish Hanif

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200684   Nabeel Raza Jafri

3200704   Syed Ahmed Hassan

3200741   Raheela Shakoor
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3200779   Multazim Najam

3200535   Muhammad Ali Tahir

3200546   Farhan Abdul Ghaffar

3200550   Sajid Wasim

3200568   Muhammad Nawaz

3200604   Hassan Raza Gul

3200665   Romaisa Arooj

3200668   Ayesha Salma

3200682   Altaf Hussain

3200683   Tahir Munir

3200691   Bushra Samar

3200724    Zaib-Un-Nisa

Roll No.    Name

3200535   Muhammad Ali Tahir

3200546   Farhan Abdul Ghaffar

3200550   Sajid Wasim

3200604   Hassan Raza Gul

3200665   Romaisa Arooj

3200668   Ayesha Salma

3200682   Altaf Hussain

3200683   Tahir Munir

3200691   Bushra Samar

3200724    Zaib-Un-Nisa

3200535   Muhammad Ali Tahir

3200546   Farhan Abdul Ghaffar

3200547   Hafiz Muhammad Adnan 

Roll No.    Name

3200568   Muhammad Nawaz

3200691   Bushra Samar

3200750   Gulshad Ahmad

3200551   Asghar Ali

3200603   Sohaib Khalid

3200620   Tayyaba Amber

3200625   Gulnaz Fatima

3200636   Wajid Ur Rehman

3200654   Sofia Jabeen

3200660   Safia Naseem

3200664   Sehrish Khan

3200724   Zaib-Un-Nisa

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

3200364   Rana Mohammad Ashraf 
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Public Financial Management, 

Financial Rules and Budgeting 

(Provincial) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200775   Ateeq Ur Rehman

Public Financial Management, 

Financial Rules, Financial 

Control and Budgeting 

(Provincial) - (LFA) (Syllabus 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200697   Ijaz Ali

3200700   Abdul Aleem Khan

3200709   Qasim Bilal

3200713   Muhammad Usman 
Munawar

3200715   Fatima Nazir

3200716   Syed Amjad Shah Bukhari

3200729   Wasif Saeed

Business Communication & 

Report Writing 

(Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

3200588   Sardar Ijaz Ahmad Doggar

3200634   Yasar Urfat

3200668   Ayesha Salma

Kiani

Financial Audit Manual 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

3200626   Hafiza Farah Gul

3200630   Muhammad Usman

3200655   Ansa Mehreen

3200665   Romaisa Arooj

3200673   Rabia Mumtaz

3200675   Muhammad Azhar

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)
Roll No.    Name

Treasury and Subsidiary 

Treasury Rules (Syllabus 2018)

Roll No.    Name

3200680   Abdulla Sani

3200684   Nabeel Raza Jafri

3200686   Junaid Zeshan

Performance Auditing 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200691   Bushra Samar

3200715   Fatima Nazir

3200716   Syed Amjad Shah Bukhari

3200721   Mehwish Hanif

Database Management 

System (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

Civil Service Rules (Theory) 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

3200562   Muhammad Sohaib Javaid

3200587   Sheraz Ali

3200605   Hassan Javed

Rules & Reg. for Audit & 

Insp.of Acct. (Prac) (Syllabus 

2015 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name
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Business Commn. &  Report Writing

 (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200680   Abdulla Sani

3200595   Muhammad Amjad Gul

3200691   Bushra Samar

3200697   Ijaz Ali

3200700   Abdul Aleem Khan

3200709   Qasim Bilal

3200714   Shukrana Khurshid

3200715   Fatima Nazir

3200716   Syed Amjad Shah Bukhari

3200720   Tehmina Kanwal

3200721   Mehwish Hanif

3200704   Syed Ahmed Hassan

3200773   Abdul Rafai Majeed

3200775   Ateeq Ur Rehman

3200779   Multazim Najam

3200780   Imran Akram

3200781   Muhammad Adnan Haider 

3200697   Ijaz Ali

3200700    Abdul Aleem Khan
3200709   Qasim Bilal

3200715   Fatima Nazir

3200716   Syed Amjad Shah Bukhari

3200720   Tehmina Kanwal

3200721   Mehwish Hanif

3200700    Abdul Aleem Khan
3200713   Muhammad Usman Munawar

Published on 09-Jan-2020



Financial Rules Treasury 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

3200639   Shahida Rafiq

3200641   Faisal Akbar

Financial System of District 

Education & Health 

Authorities

Roll No.    Name

3200682   Altaf Hussain

3200687   Waheed Masih

3200750   Gulshad Ahmad

Public Works Accounts Rules 

& Procedures and Local 

Governments Works Rules & 

Procedures (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200623   Atiqur Rehman

3200650   Ayesha Erum

3200651   Iqra Khalid

3200652   Sadia Khalid

3200658   Laraib Attique

3200663   Sidra Imdad

3200665   Romaisa Arooj

3200667   Maria

3200676   Muhammad Saood Nawaz

Punjab Local Government Act 

and Rules framed there-under 

(Updated) (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200619   Ghulam Qamar

3200623   Atiqur Rehman

3200629   Muhammad Akbar Khan

3200630   Muhammad Usman

3200650   Ayesha Erum

3200651   Iqra Khalid

3200652   Sadia Khalid

3200655   Ansa Mehreen

3200658   Laraib Attique

3200660   Safia Naseem

3200663   Sidra Imdad

3200667   Maria

3200676   Muhammad Saood Nawaz

Civil Service Rules, Local 

Governments Service Rules & 

Autonomous Bodies Service 

Rules (Updated) (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200619   Ghulam Qamar

3200629   Muhammad Akbar Khan

3200630   Muhammad Usman

3200651   Iqra Khalid

3200656   Syeda Hina Nawaz

3200658   Laraib Attique

3200663   Sidra Imdad

3200664   Sehrish Khan

3200665   Romaisa Arooj

3200667   Maria

3200673   Rabia Mumtaz

3200674   Tahanyat Naeem Satti

3200675   Muhammad Azhar

3200676   Muhammad Saood Nawaz

Accounting, Reporting, 

Pre-Audit and Internal Audit 

System of Local Governments 

(Updated) (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200623   Atiqur Rehman

3200629   Muhammad Akbar Khan

3200650   Ayesha Erum

3200651   Iqra Khalid

3200652   Sadia Khalid

3200655   Ansa Mehreen

3200658   Laraib Attique

3200660   Safia Naseem

3200662   Ambreen Kanwal

3200663   Sidra Imdad

3200664   Sehrish Khan

3200667   Maria
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PMAD
Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

4100188   Samreen

4200252   Muhammad Yousaf

4200261   Muhammad Waseem Inayat

4300433   Muhammad Mudassar 

Anayat

4300438   Muhammad Tajamal

4300488   Muhammad Nauman Tariq

4300494   Nafees Ahmed

4300520   Sadia Bano

4300546   Jehangir Khan Khattak

4300612   Mehboob Ur Rahman

4700034   Muhammad Ilyas

4700037   Suliman Saeed

4700055   Dawud Jan

4700059   Tahir Ali

4700116   Farmanullah Khan

4700122   Muhammad Jahangir

4700123   Muhammad Ali

4700124   Habib Ullah Khan

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

4100083   Masroor Anwar

4100110   Zafar Hussain

4100114   Pir Muhammad

4100123   Irfan Ali

4100127   Ghulam Yaseen

4100136   Hafiz Abdul Wahab

4100150   Anwar Ali

4200199   Zahoor Ahmed

4200216   Faisal Liaqat

4200250   Muhammad Saad Omar

4200251   Muhammad Sabeel Farhan

4200333   Muhammad Rafique

4200335   Aamir Shahzad

4300101   Nusrat Ali Mughal

4300486   Muhammad Zuhair

4300526   Amina Afzal

4300605   Arshad Ali

4600164   Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600176   Misbah Saeed

4600190   Muhammad Asif

4700007   Naheed Naz

4700031   Suhail Jan

4700072   Muhammad Ayaz

4700079   Haider Shah

4700106   Muhammad Sabir Hussain

4700115   Kaneez Fatima

4700118   Muhammad Tariq

4700123   Muhammad Ali

4900030   Yawar Faiz Baluch

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name

4100083   Masroor Anwar

4100114   Pir Muhammad

4100123   Irfan Ali

4100127   Ghulam Yaseen

4100136   Hafiz Abdul Wahab

4200216   Faisal Liaqat

4200250   Muhammad Saad Omar

4200251   Muhammad Sabeel Farhan

4200252   Muhammad Yousaf

4200261   Muhammad Waseem Inayat

4200333   Muhammad Rafique

4200335   Aamir Shahzad

4300101   Nusrat Ali Mughal

4300438   Muhammad Tajamal

4300486   Muhammad Zuhair

4300488   Muhammad Nauman Tariq

4300494   Nafees Ahmed

4300526   Amina Afzal

4300546   Jehangir Khan Khattak

4600164   Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600190   Muhammad Asif

4700007   Naheed Naz

4700034   Muhammad Ilyas

4700055   Dawud Jan

4700072   Muhammad Ayaz

4700079   Haider Shah

4700106   Muhammad Sabir Hussain

4700115   Kaneez Fatima

4700116   Farmanullah Khan

4700123   Muhammad Ali

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

4100083   Masroor Anwar

4100109   Waqas

4100117   Ali Hassan

4200032   Muhammad Amir Hameed

4200103   Muhammad Yasir Ajmal

4200166   Abrar Faisal

4200218   Muhammad Arshad

4200253   Muhammad Mehboob

4200279   Attiya Ramzan

4200280   Mahsheed Naveed

4200282   Maryam Khalid

4200285   Syeda Anum Zehra

4200297   Muhammad Waheed

4200323   Nasir Sattar

4300253   Allah Bakhsh

4300328   Qamar Taj Malik

4300345   Muhammad Shams Raza

4300351   Abdul Qadoos

4300399   Sarfraz Shakeel

4300401   Ali Bin Nasir

4300407   Ashfaq Ahmad

4300436   Muhammad Ilyas

4300438   Muhammad Tajamal

4300439   Muhammad Irfan

4300449   Parwaiz Ali

4300464   Muhammad Usman
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4300465   Muhammad Suleman

4300469   Muhammad Umar

4300470   Rizwan Khan

4300491   Atif Siddiq

4300514   Fouzia Iram

4300523   Muhammad Nisar Ul 

Mustafa

4300525   Muhammad Mohsin Kamal

4300527   Muhammad Irfan Rafique

4300546   Jehangir Khan Khattak

4300581   Tasneem Kousar

4600067   Muhammad Zeeshan

4600162   Abu Rehan Naeem

4600163   Iqra Farooq

4600167   Muhammad Shahbaz Khalid

4600197   Muhammad Nasir

4600200   Muhammad Sabir

4700106   Muhammad Sabir Hussain

4900004   Imran Riaz

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

4200131   Shahid Mehmood

4200215   Sajjad Ahmad

4200240   Muhammad Waqas Ashraf

4200242   Muhammad Faisal

4200248   Hafiz Danish Rehman

4200252   Muhammad Yousaf

4200253   Muhammad Mehboob

4200261   Muhammad Waseem Inayat

4200264   Tahir Jamil

4200267   Muhammad Asif

4200279   Attiya Ramzan

4200280   Mahsheed Naveed

4200283   Anila Ijaz

4200285   Syeda Anum Zehra

4200286   Sobia Gilani

4200292   Khalid Aziz

4200306   Sardar Kashif Randhawa

4200315   Muhammad Moneeb

4200323   Nasir Sattar

4300040   Said Muhammad

4300233   Jamshed Rafique

4300253   Allah Bakhsh

4300328   Qamar Taj Malik

4300464   Muhammad Usman

4300469   Muhammad Umar

4300470   Rizwan Khan

4300487   Alina Chaudary

4300491   Atif Siddiq

4300496   Shah Zaman

4300502   Muhammad Asghar Ali

4300505   Mudasar Iqbal

4300507   Muhammad Faizan

4300509   Muhammad Saleem

4300527   Muhammad Irfan Rafique

4300546   Jehangir Khan Khattak

4300587   Mansoor Saqib

4600128   Humaira Bano

4600156   Irfan Shaukat

4600161   Fayyaz Hussain

4600163   Iqra Farooq

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No.    Name

4200131   Shahid Mehmood

4200166   Abrar Faisal

4200215   Sajjad Ahmad

4200240   Muhammad Waqas Ashraf

4200252   Muhammad Yousaf

4200253   Muhammad Mehboob

4200261   Muhammad Waseem Inayat

4200264   Tahir Jamil

4200267   Muhammad Asif

4200279   Attiya Ramzan

4200280   Mahsheed Naveed

4200285   Syeda Anum Zehra

4200286   Sobia Gilani

4300253   Allah Bakhsh

4300436   Muhammad Ilyas

4300469   Muhammad Umar

4300470   Rizwan Khan

4300487   Alina Chaudary

4300491   Atif Siddiq

4300496   Shah Zaman

4300527   Muhammad Irfan Rafique

4300546   Jehangir Khan Khattak

4600128   Humaira Bano

4600163   Iqra Farooq

4700055   Dawud Jan

Quantitative Methods

Roll No.    Name

4300569   Arshad Khan

Basic Accounting

Roll No.    Name

4300514   Fouzia Iram

4300588   Umar Ali

4700067   Iftikhar Ahmad

Business English and 

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.    Name

4300305   Adeel Shani

4300514   Fouzia Iram

4300605   Arshad Ali

4700031   Suhail Jan

4700067   Iftikhar Ahmad

4700109   Fawad Ali

4700110   Arsala Khan

4700118   Muhammad Tariq

4700121   Muhammad Ibrar
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Business Economics

Roll No.    Name

4300264   Atif Ullah Khan

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

4300399   Sarfraz Shakeel

4300442   Gulfreen Zohra

4300569   Arshad Khan

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

4300142   Naveed Razzaq

4300251   Safia Baby

4300264   Atif Ullah Khan

4300410   Muhammad Raza

4900053   Muhammad Waqas

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100192   Eshwar Kumar

4200249   Muhammad Imran

4200294   Bilal

4200317   Muhammad Kazim

4200318   Muhammad Fiaz Masood

4200329   Emmanuel Arman

4200340   Muhammad Umair

4200342   Sadia Yasmeen

4200343   Madiha Rashid

4200344   Zeeshan Ali

4200345   Rahat Hussain

4200346   Sumair

4200347   Kanwal Fatima

4200349   Bilal Karim

4200350   Muhammad Saad Hafeez

4200351   Muhammad Asim Bilal

4200354   Muhammad Qaiser Abbas 

Shah

4200355   Muhammad Hasan

4200356   Muhammad Yaqoob

4200357   Muhammad Sajjad

4200358   Muhammad Ismat Ullah

4200359   Marium Shams

4200360   Muhammad Billal

4200363   Muhammad Abou Bakar 

Irfan

4200364   Izhar Mazhar Butt

4300604   Muhammad Taib

4300620   Muhammad Kamran Raza

4300624   Muhammad Hasnain

4300627   Muhammad Yameen Khan

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100113   Naeem Ahmed

4100129   Javed Ahmed

4100145   Maria Zafar

4100186   Sahreen

4100188   Samreen

4200294   Bilal

4200317   Muhammad Kazim

4200318   Muhammad Fiaz Masood

4200336   Kashif Shahzad

4200340   Muhammad Umair

4200341   Zareen

4200342   Sadia Yasmeen

4200343   Madiha Rashid

4200344   Zeeshan Ali

4200345   Rahat Hussain

4200346   Sumair

4200347   Kanwal Fatima

4200348   Zahid Mahmood

4200349   Bilal Karim

4200350   Muhammad Saad Hafeez

4200351   Muhammad Asim Bilal

4200352   Kashif Zeeshan

4200354   Muhammad Qaiser Abbas 

Shah

4200355   Muhammad Hasan

4200357   Muhammad Sajjad

4200358   Muhammad Ismat Ullah

4200359   Marium Shams

4200360   Muhammad Billal

4200364   Izhar Mazhar Butt

4300514   Fouzia Iram

4300550   Iram Muzaffar

4300586   Tanweer Ahmad

4600171   Muhammad Kashif Aslam

4600181   Fareeha Azhar

4600200   Muhammad Sabir

4600201   Mian Khurram Nisar

4700114   Minhas Ullah Khan

4700117   M. Ihtisham Ali Shah

4700121   Muhammad Ibrar

4700122   Muhammad Jahangir

4700126   Muhammad Asif

Business Communication & 

Report Writing 

(Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

4300106   Abdul  Khaliq

4300142   Naveed Razzaq

4300270   Khadija Mushtaq

4300325   Shafeequrrahman

4300333   Atif Abbas

4300358   Riffat Kausar
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Business Commn. &  Report 

Writing (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100113   Naeem Ahmed

4100115   Naveed Ali Shaikh

4100150   Anwar Ali

4100185   Nabeel Ahmed

4100186   Sahreen

4100190   Jamshed Ali

4100191   Naveed Razaque

4100192   Eshwar Kumar

4100193   Muhammad Farooq Azam 

Ansari

4100197   Vinesh Kumar

4200303   Faisal Shahzad

4200304   Muhammad Saqib Riaz

4200318   Muhammad Fiaz Masood

4200334   Arslan Mahmood

4200339   Humaira Basheer

4200340   Muhammad Umair

4200341   Zareen

4200342   Sadia Yasmeen

4200343   Madiha Rashid

4200344   Zeeshan Ali

4200345   Rahat Hussain

4200346   Sumair

4200347   Kanwal Fatima

4200348   Zahid Mahmood

4200349   Bilal Karim

4200350   Muhammad Saad Hafeez

4200351   Muhammad Asim Bilal

4200352   Kashif Zeeshan

4200354   Muhammad Qaiser Abbas 

Shah

4200355   Muhammad Hasan

4200356   Muhammad Yaqoob

4200357   Muhammad Sajjad

4200358   Muhammad Ismat Ullah

4200359   Marium Shams

4200360   Muhammad Billal

4200368   Muhammad Javeed

4200369   Muntazir Mehdi

4300456   Mudassar Ali

4300486   Muhammad Zuhair

4300566   Rubina Shaheen

4300600   Suliman

4300602   Maryam Iqbal

4300603   Abdul Haq

4300604   Muhammad Taib

4300605   Arshad Ali

4300608   Fasil Latif

4300609   Muhammad Wasim Asghar

4300610   Hassan Raza

4300611   Malik Tahir Ali

4300613   Muhammad Naveed Shakir

4300615   Pirkash

4300617   Sherjeel Abbas

4300618   Salman Khadim Ghouri

4300620   Muhammad Kamran Raza

4300621   Ali Bin Amin

4300624   Muhammad Hasnain

4300625   Muhammad Abbas

4300627   Muhammad Yameen Khan

4300633   Tayyaba Bashir

4600159   Iftikhar Munir

4600175   Naveed Ahmed

4600198   Mati-Ur-Rehman

4700070   Muhammad Hamid 

Mushtaq

4700077   Kaleem Ullah

4700084   Javed Iqbal

4700093   Muhammad Tayyab Habib

4700100   Muhammad Waqar

4700107   Muhammad Saqib

4700109   Fawad Ali

4700110   Arsala Khan

4700114   Minhas Ullah Khan

4700123   Muhammad Ali

4900061   Shabir Ahmed

4900065   Muhammad Wasim

4900069   Jahangir Khan

4900074   Muhammad Saqib

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Syllabus 2019) (Without 

Books)

Roll No.    Name

4100116   Muhammad Asif Khan

4100124   Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro

4100158   Ahmer Nasir

4200246   Muhammad Awais Siddiqui

4200251   Muhammad Sabeel Farhan

4200258   Muhammad Umair

4200287   Kiran Shahzad

4200296   Muhammad Arslan

4200306   Sardar Kashif Randhawa

4200317   Muhammad Kazim

4200321   Muhammad Iqbal

4200340   Muhammad Umair

4200341   Zareen

4200342   Sadia Yasmeen

4200346   Sumair

4200347   Kanwal Fatima

4200349   Bilal Karim

4200350   Muhammad Saad Hafeez

4200351   Muhammad Asim Bilal

4200354   Muhammad Qaiser Abbas 

Shah

4200357   Muhammad Sajjad

4200358   Muhammad Ismat Ullah

4200359   Marium Shams

4200360   Muhammad Billal

4300442   Gulfreen Zohra
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4300454   Muhammad Auzair Abid

4300463   Muhammad Waqar Ashraf

4300605   Arshad Ali

4300608   Fasil Latif

4300624   Muhammad Hasnain

4600171   Muhammad Kashif Aslam

4700116   Farmanullah Khan

4900062   Muhammad Tanveer

4900075   Muhammad Athar

4900076   Jehanzeb Javid

Internal Audit FrameWork 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

4100024   Muhammad Hamal

4200059   Shahzad Abid

4200078   Kamran Masood

4200104   Muhammad Raza

4200105   Muhammad Siddique 

Shaheen

4200144   Nasir Nawaz

4200199   Zahoor Ahmed

4200227   Fatima

4300027   Tahir Ali

4300031   Abdul Hafeez

4300040   Said Muhammad

4300045   Gulnaz Akhtar

4300072   Faisal Bilal Butt

4300114   Muhammad Asif

4300126   Fazlur Rehman

4300190   Mehboob Ur Rahman

4300212   Muhammad Shahzad

4300250   Yasir Shehzad

4300257   Ubaid Ur Rehman

4300265   Imran Haider

4700037   Suliman Saeed

4900052   Muhammad Ayaz

Internal Audit FrameWork 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100165   Narender Kumar

4200248   Hafiz Danish Rehman

4200311   Mobasil Rathore

4200332   Oneeb Sher Dil Khan

4200333   Muhammad Rafique

4200371   Abu Bakker Siddique

4300430   Azmat Hayat

4300433   Muhammad Mudassar 

Anayat

4300447   Naila Aslam

4300458   Majid Khan

4300474   Muhammad Ashraf

4300475   Munib Ur Rehman

4300477   Muhammad Farooq

4300478   Naveed Ahmed

4300480   Muhammad Ikram Ullah

4300481   Mustansar Ejaz Qureshi

4300490   Abdim Muneeb

4300492   Muhammad Husnain

4300495   Sibghat Ullah

4300500   Hammad Ahmad Qureshi

4300502   Muhammad Asghar Ali

4300509   Muhammad Saleem

4300526   Amina Afzal

4300536   Muhammad Nasir Saeed

4300573   Mudassar  Nadeem

4300577   Muhammad Ismail Farooqi

4300580   Imran Ahmed

4300584   Khurshid Ahmad Jan

4300587   Mansoor Saqib

4300603   Abdul Haq

4300608   Fasil Latif

4300615   Pirkash

4300620   Muhammad Kamran Raza

4300624   Muhammad Hasnain

4300625   Muhammad Abbas

4600157   Muhammad Yasir

4600178   Jhan Zaib

4700085   Abid Pervaiz Gill

4700107   Muhammad Saqib

4700108   Muhammad Usman

4700114   Minhas Ullah Khan

4900068   Khalid Hussain

Performance Auditing 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100110   Zafar Hussain

4100153   Farhad Mir

4200250   Muhammad Saad Omar

4200251   Muhammad Sabeel Farhan

4200255   Husnain Asghar

4200260   Muhammad Yasir Naveed

4200281   Mamoona Akram

4200298   Muhammad Waqas Mughal 

Shaheen

4200299   Muhammad Mudassar 

Hussain

4200304   Muhammad Saqib Riaz

4200310   Muhammad Tayyab

4200316   Muhammad Waqas Siddiq

4300453   Muhammad Salman 

Shafique

4300483   Naveen Sheikh

4300484   Nafisa Rehman

4300515   Muhammad Habib Ullah 

Khan

4300539   Muhammad Irfan

4600154   Muhammad Irfan

4600164   Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600170   Fouzia Saeed

4600174   Nida Akhtar
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Database Management 

System (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

4200257   Muhammad Wasim Sarwar 

Shaker

4300467   Muhammad Zohaib Siddiqui

4300475   Munib Ur Rehman

4300488   Muhammad Nauman Tariq

4300494   Nafees Ahmed

4300511   Mudassar Raza

4300512   Khuram Shahzad

4300533   Muhammad Haroon Gul

4600190   Muhammad Asif

Public Finance

Roll No.    Name

4300437   Madiha Sahdat

4300444   Rabia Naz

4300577   Muhammad Ismail Farooqi

4300600   Suliman

4300604   Muhammad Taib

4300605   Arshad Ali

4600178   Jhan Zaib

4600181   Fareeha Azhar

Work (MES) (Theory & 

Application) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4200260   Muhammad Yasir Naveed

4200299   Muhammad Mudassar 

Hussain

4200331   Muhammad Waqas Masud

4300445   Muqeet Zafar

4300523   Muhammad Nisar Ul 

Mustafa

4300553   Abdul Shakoor

4600154   Muhammad Irfan

4600171   Muhammad Kashif Aslam

Pay, Pension & TA Rules 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

4100083   Masroor Anwar

4200219   Romana Fayyaz

4300045   Gulnaz Akhtar

4300091   Nasir Uddin

4300145   Hajra Kousar

4300147   Muzammil Raza

4300190   Mehboob Ur Rahman

4300250   Yasir Shehzad

4300345   Muhammad Shams Raza

4300375   Raja Ahmed

4300391   Abdul Hafeez Memon

4300399   Sarfraz Shakeel

4600144   Hafiz Abdul Lattif

4700031   Suhail Jan

4700037   Suliman Saeed

4700043   Sadia Sadiq

4900004   Imran Riaz

4900043   Noor Ahmed

Military Accounting 

Procedures (Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

4100050   Sanaullah

4100071   Uzma Shaheen

4100074   Naushad Ali

4200105   Muhammad Siddique 

Shaheen

4200113   Ghulam Yasin

4200127   Rubina Naz

4200128   Nageena Gul

4200179   Zulfqar Ahmad

4200226   Abid Hussain

4200227   Fatima

4200239   Ashraf Ali

4300022   Asmat Ali

4300045   Gulnaz Akhtar

4300088   Ailya Ejaz

4300106   Abdul  Khaliq

4300114   Muhammad Asif

4300136   Muhammad Ali

4300147   Muzammil Raza

4300173   Jabber Naeem

4300279   Saaram Shahzad Awan

4300345   Muhammad Shams Raza

4300390   Muhammad Asif Javed

4300391   Abdul Hafeez Memon

4600023   Khuram Abbas

4600069   Khadim Hussain

4600092   Sanoober Ashraf

4600116   Saira Bano

4600127   Muhammad Waqas Akhtar

4900030   Yawar Faiz Baluch

Military Accounting Procedure 

(Theory & Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100109   Waqas

4100117   Ali Hassan

4100120   Sahrish

4100123   Irfan Ali

4100124   Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro

4100125   Shahid Hussain

4100130   Muhammad Tauseef Raza

4100132   Abdul Hameed

4100133   Muhammad Amin

4100136   Hafiz Abdul Wahab

4100141   Rajeshwar Lal

4100150   Anwar Ali
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4100165   Narender Kumar

4100185   Nabeel Ahmed

4200266   Muhammad Ahsan Rasheed

4200273   Farrukh Hussain Shah

4200276   Muhammad Jahangir 

Amanat

4200288   Maria Saman

4200291   Furqan Ahmed

4200293   Muhammad Tanveer Ul 

Islam

4200294   Bilal

4200321   Muhammad Iqbal

4300432   Mehwish Noreen

4300438   Muhammad Tajamal

4300439   Muhammad Irfan

4300444   Rabia Naz

4300473   Musarat Parveen Afzal

4300483   Naveen Sheikh

4300484   Nafisa Rehman

4300499   Muhammad Shaukat

4300503   Lubna

4300512   Khuram Shahzad

4300520   Sadia Bano

4300526   Amina Afzal

4300538   Rabia Tasleem

4300550   Iram Muzaffar

4300557   Muhammad Imran Khan

4300573   Mudassar  Nadeem

4600151   Muhammad Junaid

4600160   Asif Mehmood

4600164   Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600190   Muhammad Asif

4600197   Muhammad Nasir

4600200   Muhammad Sabir

4700069   Muhammad Asghar

4700072   Muhammad Ayaz

4700085   Abid Pervaiz Gill

4700124   Habib Ullah Khan

4900062   Muhammad Tanveer

4900069   Jahangir Khan

4900074   Muhammad Saqib

4900076   Jehanzeb Javid

Pay, Pension & TA Rules 

(Theory) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100109   Waqas

4100110   Zafar Hussain

4100114   Pir Muhammad

4100116   Muhammad Asif Khan

4100117   Ali Hassan

4100123   Irfan Ali

4100124   Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro

4100125   Shahid Hussain

4100130   Muhammad Tauseef Raza

4100132   Abdul Hameed

4100133   Muhammad Amin

4100136   Hafiz Abdul Wahab

4100141   Rajeshwar Lal

4100150   Anwar Ali

4100153   Farhad Mir

4100165   Narender Kumar

4100186   Sahreen

4200243   Muhammad Adnan Nasir

4200251   Muhammad Sabeel Farhan

4200254   Nabil Hassan

4200255   Husnain Asghar

4200256   Muhammad Javid Iqbal

4200257   Muhammad Wasim Sarwar 

Shaker

4200258   Muhammad Umair

4200260   Muhammad Yasir Naveed

4200262   Muhammad Saftain Shabbir

4200263   Muhammad Waqas Rafiq

4200266   Muhammad Ahsan Rasheed

4200269   Muhammad Ali

4200271   Muhammad Amar Yasin

4200272   Adnan Khan

4200273   Farrukh Hussain Shah

4200274   Muhammad Yaqub

4200276   Muhammad Jahangir 

Amanat

4200281   Mamoona Akram

4200282   Maryam Khalid

4200288   Maria Saman

4200289   Mahwish Akram

4200290   Muhammad Adnan

4200291   Furqan Ahmed

4200293   Muhammad Tanveer Ul 

Islam

4200295   Muhammad Hasnain Madni

4200296   Muhammad Arslan

4200297   Muhammad Waheed

4200298   Muhammad Waqas Mughal 

Shaheen

4200299   Muhammad Mudassar 

Hussain

4200303   Faisal Shahzad

4200304   Muhammad Saqib Riaz

4200309   Muhammad Awais Ayub

4200310   Muhammad Tayyab

4200311   Mobasil Rathore

4200331   Muhammad Waqas Masud

4200332   Oneeb Sher Dil Khan

4200333   Muhammad Rafique

4200335   Aamir Shahzad

4200337   Maqsood Ahmad

4200339   Humaira Basheer

4300430   Azmat Hayat

4300431   Muhammad Sajad Khan

4300432   Mehwish Noreen

4300433   Muhammad Mudassar 

Anayat

4300437   Madiha Sahdat

4300438   Muhammad Tajamal

4300439   Muhammad Irfan

4300440   Mussaddaq Hussain

4300445   Muqeet Zafar
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4300449   Parwaiz Ali

4300453   Muhammad Salman 

Shafique

4300454   Muhammad Auzair Abid

4300455   Sajjad Ahmed Khoso

4300458   Majid Khan

4300461   Muhammad Zubair

4300462   Muhammad Waqas Ayyub

4300463   Muhammad Waqar Ashraf

4300465   Muhammad Suleman

4300466   Muhammad Usman

4300467   Muhammad Zohaib Siddiqui

4300473   Musarat Parveen Afzal

4300474   Muhammad Ashraf

4300475   Munib Ur Rehman

4300476   Faryal Akhtar

4300477   Muhammad Farooq

4300478   Naveed Ahmed

4300480   Muhammad Ikram Ullah

4300481   Mustansar Ejaz Qureshi

4300482   Khalid Mehmood

4300484   Nafisa Rehman

4300485   Maqbool Ahmad

4300486   Muhammad Zuhair

4300488   Muhammad Nauman Tariq

4300490   Abdim Muneeb

4300492   Muhammad Husnain

4300494   Nafees Ahmed

4300495   Sibghat Ullah

4300498   Muhammad Rashid

4300499   Muhammad Shaukat

4300504   Muhammad Shahid Iqbal

4300510   Muhammad Imran Iqbal 

Sumra

4300511   Mudassar Raza

4300512   Khuram Shahzad

4300515   Muhammad Habib Ullah 

Khan

4300516   Muhammad Kamran Khan

4300519   Mohsan Saeed

4300520   Sadia Bano

4300523   Muhammad Nisar Ul 

Mustafa

4300525   Muhammad Mohsin Kamal

4300529   Babar Younas

4300533   Muhammad Haroon Gul

4300535   Muhammad Imran Khan

4300536   Muhammad Nasir Saeed

4300538   Rabia Tasleem

4300539   Muhammad Irfan

4300544   Muhammad Sohail Aslam

4300547   Haseebullah

4300553   Abdul Shakoor

4300558   Irum Gul

4300562   Syeda Fiza Gilani

4300564   Amara Saleem

4300575   Mehwish Gul

4300576   Muhammad Abbas

4300580   Imran Ahmed

4300581   Tasneem Kousar

4300583   Khalid Hussain

4300584   Khurshid Ahmad Jan

4300586   Tanweer Ahmad

4600153   Muhammad Awais Hassan 

Shah

4600154   Muhammad Irfan

4600157   Muhammad Yasir

4600160   Asif Mehmood

4600162   Abu Rehan Naeem

4600164   Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600165   Muhammad Shahbaz 

Ahmad

4600166   Babar Ahmad

4600167   Muhammad Shahbaz Khalid

4600168   Muhammad Shoaib Sadiq

4600170   Fouzia Saeed

4600171   Muhammad Kashif Aslam

4600173   Muhammad Aleem Aslam

4600174   Nida Akhtar

4600177   Muhammad Adnan Anwar

4600190   Muhammad Asif

4600197   Muhammad Nasir

4700069   Muhammad Asghar

4700072   Muhammad Ayaz

4700079   Haider Shah

4700116   Farmanullah Khan

4700117   M. Ihtisham Ali Shah

4700121   Muhammad Ibrar

4700122   Muhammad Jahangir

4700124   Habib Ullah Khan

4700126   Muhammad Asif

Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Appl) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100109   Waqas

4100110   Zafar Hussain

4100114   Pir Muhammad

4100115   Naveed Ali Shaikh

4100116   Muhammad Asif Khan

4100117   Ali Hassan

4100120   Sahrish

4100123   Irfan Ali

4100124   Mansoor Ahmed Kalhoro

4100125   Shahid Hussain

4100130   Muhammad Tauseef Raza

4100132   Abdul Hameed

4100133   Muhammad Amin

4100136   Hafiz Abdul Wahab

4100141   Rajeshwar Lal

4100150   Anwar Ali

4100153   Farhad Mir

4100165   Narender Kumar

4100186   Sahreen

4200243   Muhammad Adnan Nasir

4200247   Shoukat

4200249   Muhammad Imran
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4200251   Muhammad Sabeel Farhan

4200254   Nabil Hassan

4200255   Husnain Asghar

4200256   Muhammad Javid Iqbal

4200257   Muhammad Wasim Sarwar 

Shaker

4200258   Muhammad Umair

4200260   Muhammad Yasir Naveed

4200262   Muhammad Saftain Shabbir

4200263   Muhammad Waqas Rafiq

4200265   Muhammad Tanveer

4200266   Muhammad Ahsan Rasheed

4200269   Muhammad Ali

4200271   Muhammad Amar Yasin

4200272   Adnan Khan

4200273   Farrukh Hussain Shah

4200274   Muhammad Yaqub

4200276   Muhammad Jahangir 

Amanat

4200281   Mamoona Akram

4200282   Maryam Khalid

4200287   Kiran Shahzad

4200288   Maria Saman

4200289   Mahwish Akram

4200290   Muhammad Adnan

4200291   Furqan Ahmed

4200293   Muhammad Tanveer Ul 

Islam

4200295   Muhammad Hasnain Madni

4200296   Muhammad Arslan

4200297   Muhammad Waheed

4200298   Muhammad Waqas Mughal 

Shaheen

4200299   Muhammad Mudassar 

Hussain

4200302   Muhammad Imran Nazar

4200303   Faisal Shahzad

4200304   Muhammad Saqib Riaz

4200309   Muhammad Awais Ayub

4200310   Muhammad Tayyab

4200311   Mobasil Rathore

4200316   Muhammad Waqas Siddiq

4200331   Muhammad Waqas Masud

4200332   Oneeb Sher Dil Khan

4200333   Muhammad Rafique

4200335   Aamir Shahzad

4200337   Maqsood Ahmad

4200339   Humaira Basheer

4300430   Azmat Hayat

4300431   Muhammad Sajad Khan

4300432   Mehwish Noreen

4300433   Muhammad Mudassar 

Anayat

4300437   Madiha Sahdat

4300438   Muhammad Tajamal

4300440   Mussaddaq Hussain

4300445   Muqeet Zafar

4300449   Parwaiz Ali

4300453   Muhammad Salman 

Shafique

4300454   Muhammad Auzair Abid

4300455   Sajjad Ahmed Khoso

4300458   Majid Khan

4300461   Muhammad Zubair

4300462   Muhammad Waqas Ayyub

4300463   Muhammad Waqar Ashraf

4300465   Muhammad Suleman

4300466   Muhammad Usman

4300467   Muhammad Zohaib Siddiqui

4300473   Musarat Parveen Afzal

4300474   Muhammad Ashraf

4300475   Munib Ur Rehman

4300476   Faryal Akhtar

4300477   Muhammad Farooq

4300478   Naveed Ahmed

4300480   Muhammad Ikram Ullah

4300481   Mustansar Ejaz Qureshi

4300482   Khalid Mehmood

4300483   Naveen Sheikh

4300484   Nafisa Rehman

4300485   Maqbool Ahmad

4300486   Muhammad Zuhair

4300488   Muhammad Nauman Tariq

4300490   Abdim Muneeb

4300492   Muhammad Husnain

4300494   Nafees Ahmed

4300495   Sibghat Ullah

4300498   Muhammad Rashid

4300499   Muhammad Shaukat

4300500   Hammad Ahmad Qureshi

4300504   Muhammad Shahid Iqbal

4300510   Muhammad Imran Iqbal 

Sumra

4300511   Mudassar Raza

4300512   Khuram Shahzad

4300515   Muhammad Habib Ullah 

Khan

4300516   Muhammad Kamran Khan

4300520   Sadia Bano

4300523   Muhammad Nisar Ul 

Mustafa

4300524   Muhammad Naeem

4300525   Muhammad Mohsin Kamal

4300529   Babar Younas

4300533   Muhammad Haroon Gul

4300535   Muhammad Imran Khan

4300536   Muhammad Nasir Saeed

4300539   Muhammad Irfan

4300544   Muhammad Sohail Aslam

4300547   Haseebullah

4300550   Iram Muzaffar

4300553   Abdul Shakoor

4300558   Irum Gul

4300562   Syeda Fiza Gilani

4300564   Amara Saleem

4300565   Muhammad Muzamal

4300574   Raja Muhammad Sheraz Ali 

Khan

4300575   Mehwish Gul
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4300580   Imran Ahmed

4300581   Tasneem Kousar

4300583   Khalid Hussain

4300584   Khurshid Ahmad Jan

4300586   Tanweer Ahmad

4300597   Maria Zain

4600151   Muhammad Junaid

4600153   Muhammad Awais Hassan 

Shah

4600154   Muhammad Irfan

4600157   Muhammad Yasir

4600160   Asif Mehmood

4600162   Abu Rehan Naeem

4600164   Muhammad Roman Wazir

4600165   Muhammad Shahbaz 

Ahmad

4600166   Babar Ahmad

4600167   Muhammad Shahbaz Khalid

4600168   Muhammad Shoaib Sadiq

4600170   Fouzia Saeed

4600171   Muhammad Kashif Aslam

4600173   Muhammad Aleem Aslam

4600174   Nida Akhtar

4600177   Muhammad Adnan Anwar

4600190   Muhammad Asif

4600197   Muhammad Nasir

4700069   Muhammad Asghar

4700072   Muhammad Ayaz

4700079   Haider Shah

4700115   Kaneez Fatima

4700116   Farmanullah Khan

4700117   M. Ihtisham Ali Shah

4700118   Muhammad Tariq

4700121   Muhammad Ibrar

4700122   Muhammad Jahangir

4700124   Habib Ullah Khan

4700126   Muhammad Asif

4700138   Muhammad Umer Farooq

Store Accounting & Contract 

Evaluation (Theory & 

Application) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100109   Waqas

4100117   Ali Hassan

4100125   Shahid Hussain

4100130   Muhammad Tauseef Raza

4100165   Narender Kumar

4200254   Nabil Hassan

4200255   Husnain Asghar

4200256   Muhammad Javid Iqbal

4200258   Muhammad Umair

4200263   Muhammad Waqas Rafiq

4200265   Muhammad Tanveer

4200266   Muhammad Ahsan Rasheed

4200269   Muhammad Ali

4200271   Muhammad Amar Yasin

4200273   Farrukh Hussain Shah

4200274   Muhammad Yaqub

4200276   Muhammad Jahangir 

Amanat

4200281   Mamoona Akram

4200282   Maryam Khalid

4200289   Mahwish Akram

4200291   Furqan Ahmed

4200293   Muhammad Tanveer Ul 

Islam

4200295   Muhammad Hasnain Madni

4200296   Muhammad Arslan

4200299   Muhammad Mudassar 

Hussain

4300430   Azmat Hayat

4300432   Mehwish Noreen

4300433   Muhammad Mudassar 

Anayat

4300445   Muqeet Zafar

4300454   Muhammad Auzair Abid

4300455   Sajjad Ahmed Khoso

4300461   Muhammad Zubair

4300463   Muhammad Waqar Ashraf

4300465   Muhammad Suleman

4300474   Muhammad Ashraf

4300475   Munib Ur Rehman

4300480   Muhammad Ikram Ullah

4300482   Khalid Mehmood

4300485   Maqbool Ahmad

4300488   Muhammad Nauman Tariq

4300495   Sibghat Ullah

4300515   Muhammad Habib Ullah 

Khan

4300520   Sadia Bano

4300533   Muhammad Haroon Gul

4300539   Muhammad Irfan

4300562   Syeda Fiza Gilani

4300581   Tasneem Kousar

4600153   Muhammad Awais Hassan 

Shah

4600160   Asif Mehmood

4600162   Abu Rehan Naeem

4600166   Babar Ahmad

4600173   Muhammad Aleem Aslam

4700116   Farmanullah Khan

4700121   Muhammad Ibrar
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Candidates Passed Level-1

Roll No.    Name

5200105   Abdul Salam

5200136   Gul Rang Shah

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

5100019   Akash Iltaf

5200136   Gul Rang Shah

Diploma in Accounting & 

Finance

Roll No.    Name

5100019   Akash Iltaf

5200105   Abdul Salam

5200136   Gul Rang Shah

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

5100019   Akash Iltaf

5200153   Muhammad Shehzad 
Saleem

5200154   Rahid Ali

5200157   Muhammad Bilal

5200159   Muhammad Kashif

5300053   Muhammad Urfan

5300057   Muhammad Affan

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

5100016   Pashnam Habib Memon

5100019   Akash Iltaf

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No.    Name

5100019   Akash Iltaf

Basic Accounting

Roll No.    Name

5100015   Sarfaraz Ali

Business English and 

Behavioral Studies

Roll No.    Name

5100015   Sarfaraz Ali

New Accounting Model 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

5200123   Malik Aftab Hussain

Public Sector-NAM 

(Application) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

5200131   Muhammad Umair

5200132   Mohammad Zeeshan Lateef

5200169   Hafiz Muhammad Subtain

5300060   Waqar Ahmad

5300064   Saif Ullah

Public Sector-NAM (Theory) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

5200169   Hafiz Muhammad Subtain

5300060   Waqar Ahmad

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

5200130   Muhammad Amir

5200131   Muhammad Umair

5200132   Mohammad Zeeshan Lateef

5200149   Mehwish Siddique

5200156   Iftikhar Khan

5200157   Muhammad Bilal

5200169   Hafiz Muhammad Subtain

5300064   Saif Ullah

Financial Accounting

Roll No.    Name

5200167   Raza Hussain

Business Communication & 

Report Writing 

(Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

5200062   Muhammad Tariq Yaqoob

5300034   Nadeem Iqbal

Business Commn. &  Report 

Writing (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

5100016   Pashnam Habib Memon

5200130   Muhammad Amir

5200131   Muhammad Umair

5200132   Mohammad Zeeshan Lateef

5200147   Ayesha Liaqat

5200164   Imtiaz Ahmad Khan

5200167   Raza Hussain

5200169   Hafiz Muhammad Subtain

5300054   Muhammad Basit Salim

5300055   Zulfiqar Ali

5300056   Mirza Sarfraz Baig

5300064   Saif Ullah
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Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Syllabus 2019) (Without 

Books)

Roll No.    Name

5200147   Ayesha Liaqat

5200150   Tayyabia Asdee

5200155   Ijaz Malak

5200156   Iftikhar Khan

5300060   Waqar Ahmad

5300062   Sadia Ahsan

Public Finance

Roll No.    Name

5200148   Tahira Pervaiz

5200149   Mehwish Siddique

5200150   Tayyabia Asdee

5200152   Abrar Hussain

5200155   Ijaz Malak

5200156   Iftikhar Khan

5200158   Abdul Rahman

5300055   Zulfiqar Ali

5300056   Mirza Sarfraz Baig

5300062   Sadia Ahsan

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

5300058   Muneera Masood Khan

Service Rules (Application) 

(Syllabus 2018)

Roll No.    Name

5200148   Tahira Pervaiz

5200150   Tayyabia Asdee

5200153   Muhammad Shehzad 
Saleem

5200154   Rahid Ali

5200158   Abdul Rahman

5200159   Muhammad Kashif

General & Revenue Accounts 

of Railways (App) (Syllabus 

2015)

Roll No.    Name

5200150   Tayyabia Asdee

5200152   Abrar Hussain

5200153   Muhammad Shehzad 
Saleem

5200154   Rahid Ali

5200157   Muhammad Bilal

5200164   Imtiaz Ahmad Khan

Store, Workshop & Services 

Accounts (Application) 

(Syllabus 2018)

Roll No.    Name

5200153   Muhammad Shehzad 
Saleem
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paper(s) of Level 1, 2, 3 & 4 Examinations held in November 2019. 
G 

 

Special Certificate of Merit – Level-1 
S. No. Roll No. Name Level Sector 

1.  1207829 Ibtsaam Hassan Level - 1 Corporate 

Scholarship Award – Level-1 

S. No. Roll No. Name Level Sector 

1. 1207829 Ibtsaam Hassan Level - 1 Corporate 
 

Certificates of Merit  
S. No. Roll No. Name Paper Sector 

1.  1109419 Namra Khan Audit, Assurance and Ethics Corporate 

2.  1109514 
Muhammad Jamal 
Khan 

Business Economics Corporate 

Accounting 
Corporate 

4.  1207813 Anney Danial Business Laws Corporate 

5.  1207829 Ibtsaam Hassan Quantitative Methods Corporate 

6.  1403563 Hassan Ali Financial Reporting Corporate 

7.  1403576 Danish Hanif Taxation Corporate 

8.  1403590 Ali Mustafa Sial Financial Accounting Corporate 

9.  2100601 Ghulam Nabi 
Database Management System 
(Syllabus 2018 & 2019) 

AGP 
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10.  2201491 Waheed Ahmad 
Performance Auditing (Syllabus 
2018 & 2019) 

AGP 

11.  2301337 Muhammad Usama 
Audit and Assurance (PS) (Syllabus 
2018 & 2019) 

AGP 

12.  2301338 Hafiz Muhammad Khuram 
Audit and Assurance (PS) (Syllabus 
2018 & 2019) 

AGP 

13.  2301345 Ansa Uzma Habib Abbasi 
Public Financial Manag., Fin. Rules & 
Budgeting (Syllabus 2018 & 2019) 

AGP 

14.  2301379 Tasleem Hayat 
Public Sector-NAM (Theory) 
(Syllabus 2019) 

AGP 

15.  2700617 Jawad Anwar Management Accounting AGP 

16.  3200651 Iqra Khalid 

Civil Service Rules, Local 
Governments Service Rules & 
Autonomous Bodies Service Rules 
(Updated) (Application) (Syllabus 
2019) 

Punjab 
Govt. 

17.  3200667 Maria 

Public Works Accounts Rules & 
Procedures and Local Governments 
Works Rules & Procedures 
(Application) (Syllabus 2019) 

Punjab 
Govt. 

18.  3200668 Ayesha Salma 
Business Communication & Report 
Writing (Syllabus-2015) 

Punjab 
Govt. 

19.  3200682 Altaf Hussain 
Financial System of District 
Education & Health Authorities 

Punjab 
Govt. 

20.  3200743 
Muhammad Waseem 
Yousaf 

Cost Accounting 
Punjab 
Govt. 

21.  4200252 Muhammad Yousaf 
Store Accounting & Contract 
Evaluation (Theory & Application) 
(Syllabus 2019) 

PMAD 

22.  4200267 Muhammad Asif 
Work (MES) (Theory & Application) 
(Syllabus 2019) 

PMAD 

23.  4200282 Maryam Khalid 
Pay, Pension & TA Rules (App) 
(Syllabus 2019) 

PMAD 

24.  4200283 Anila Ijaz 
Military Accounting Procedure 
(Theory & Application) (Syllabus 
2019) 

PMAD 
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25.  4200300 Faisal Sohail 
Audit and Assurance (PS) (Syllabus 
2019)  

PMAD 

26.  4200350 Muhammad Saad Hafeez 
New Accounting Model (Syllabus 
2018 & 2019) 

PMAD 

27.                   4200359 Marium Shams 
Business Commn. & Report Writing 
(PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 2019) 

PMAD 

28.  4300250 Yasir Shehzad 
Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Syllabus 
2015) 

PMAD 

29.  4300264 Atif Ullah Khan 
New Accounting Model (Syllabus 
2015) 

PMAD 

30.  4300433 
Muhammad Mudassar 
Anayat 

Basic Accounting PMAD 

31.  4300433 
Muhammad Mudassar 
Anayat 

Business English and Behavioral 
Studies 

PMAD 

32.  4300526 Amina Afzal 
Internal Audit FrameWork (Syllabus 
2019) 

PMAD 

33.  4300558 Irum Gul 
Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Theory) 
(Syllabus 2019) 

PMAD 

34.  4600171 Muhammad Kashif Aslam 
Audit and Assurance (PS) (Syllabus 
2019)  

PMAD 

35.  5100019 Akash Iltaf 
General & Revenue Accounts of 
Railways (App) (Syllabus 2015) 

PUBLIC 

36.  5300053 Muhammad Urfan 
Audit and Assurance (PS) (Syllabus 
2019)  

PUBLIC 

37.  5300057 Muhammad Affan Public Finance PUBLIC 
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Withheld
The Examination Status of following students Corporate, AGP/CGA, Punjab Govt., PMAD & Public 

Sector Oragnizations (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc) is being declared provisionally. The Result Cards 

and Certificates of these students are withheld due to non-submission of HEC Attested Documents 

for Exemption(s) and will be issued subject to providing the HEC attested documents.

Corporate Sector

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

1206843   Muhammad Sajid
1206960   Ahtsham Latif

Business Communication & 

Report Writing (Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

1207842   Muiz Ud Din Qureshi

Financial Reporting

Roll No.    Name

1109417   Muhammad Bilal

Audit, Assurance and Ethics

Roll No.    Name

1109417   Muhammad Bilal
1400015   Muhammad Akhtar Rana
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AGP/CGA
Results Winter Exam-2019

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

2100634   Gulzar Ahmed Channa
2201547   Adnan Shabbir
2700611   Shadab Ahmad
2700614   Jabran Ahmad

Diploma in Accounting & Finance

Roll No.    Name

2201547   Adnan Shabbir
2700611   Shadab Ahmad
2700614   Jabran Ahmad

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

2301354   Sajid Bashir Masih
2700617   Jawad Anwar
2900142   Ghulam Mohiuddin

New Accounting Model (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2301361   Naeem Shah
2301381   Navid Ali
2700612   Rizwan Ullah Khan

Public Sector-NAM (Theory) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2301384   Ejaz Hussain

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2700618   Raheem Ullah
2900146   Imran Ahmed

Business Commn. &  Report 

Writing (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100634   Gulzar Ahmed Channa
2301381   Navid Ali
2301384   Ejaz Hussain
2900151   Ashhad Taskin Khawaja

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2201511   Hamza Akram
2301381   Navid Ali
2700611   Shadab Ahmad
2700618   Raheem Ullah
2900144   Muhammad Ibrahim
2900145   Mahmood Khan

Performance Auditing (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2301381   Navid Ali
2700618   Raheem Ullah
2900144   Muhammad Ibrahim
2900145   Mahmood Khan

Database Management System 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

2100634   Gulzar Ahmed Channa
2201511   Hamza Akram
2301381   Navid Ali
2700614   Jabran Ahmad
2700618   Raheem Ullah
2900144   Muhammad Ibrahim
2900145   Mahmood Khan

Management Accounting

Roll No.    Name

2700611   Shadab Ahmad
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Punjab Government(LFA, TRY)

Cost Accounting

Roll No.    Name

3200642   Kamran Ahmad

Public Works Accounts Rules & 

Procedures and Local 

Governments Works Rules & 

Procedures (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200661   Madiha Nawaz

Punjab Local Government Act 

and Rules framed there-under 

(Updated) (Application) (Syllabus 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200661   Madiha Nawaz

Civil Service Rules, Local 

Governments Service Rules & 

Autonomous Bodies Service 

Rules (Updated) (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200661   Madiha Nawaz

Accounting, Reporting, Pre-Audit 

and Internal Audit System of 

Local Governments (Updated) 

(Application) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

3200661   Madiha Nawaz
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PMAD

Candidates Passed Level-2

Roll No.    Name

4100099   Tofique Ahmed
4200245   Muhammad Azeem Naseer
4200338   Muhammad Iqbal Serwar
4300096   Adeel Ahmad

Diploma in Accounting & Finance

Roll No.    Name

4100099   Tofique Ahmed
4200245   Muhammad Azeem Naseer
4200338   Muhammad Iqbal Serwar
4300096   Adeel Ahmad

Candidates Passed Level-3

Roll No.    Name

4200300   Faisal Sohail
4300443   Muhammad Hamiyat Yab 

Khan
4300528   Aftab Sana Khan
4900031   Mohammad Hussain

Candidates Passed Level-4

Roll No.    Name

4200275   Muhammad Atif
4200308   Muhammad Athar Javed

Affiliate Certificate [Qualified]

Roll No.    Name

4900031   Mohammad Hussain

New Accounting Model (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4300598   Rozeena Khatoon

Public Financial Manag., Fin. 

Rules & Budgeting (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4300521   Bushra Aslam Toor
4300554   Lubna Saadat
4300606   Khalil Ahmed

Business Communication & 

Report Writing (Syllabus-2015)

Roll No.    Name

4200201   Syed Tanveer Hassan

Business Commn. &  Report 

Writing (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

4100122   Imran
4300457   Ali Mehran Wafai
4300508   Muhammad Janan
4300521   Bushra Aslam Toor
4300554   Lubna Saadat
4300606   Khalil Ahmed
4700081   M. Abbas Munir
4900073   Faisal Rasheed

Internal Audit FrameWork 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

Roll No.    Name

4200308   Muhammad Athar Javed
4300457   Ali Mehran Wafai
4300506   Atia Nazish
4300598   Rozeena Khatoon
4700081   M. Abbas Munir

Performance Auditing (Syllabus 

2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4200328   Waqar Un Nisa

Database Management System 

(Syllabus 2018 & 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4300497   Muhammad Tarique

Military Accounting Procedures 

(Syllabus 2015)

Roll No.    Name

4100094   Wahid Hussain

Military Accounting Procedure 

(Theory & Application) (Syllabus 

2019)
Roll No.    Name

4200328   Waqar Un Nisa
4200338   Muhammad Iqbal Serwar
4300443   Muhammad Hamiyat Yab 

Khan
4300521   Bushra Aslam Toor
4900073   Faisal Rasheed

Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Theory) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4200270   Khurram Gulzar
4200300   Faisal Sohail
4200319   Ali Husain

Page 31 of 33

Results Winter Exam-2019 Jan 03, 2020

Updated

Internal Audit FrameWork

 (Syllabus 2019)
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PMAD
4200328   Waqar Un Nisa
4300506   Atia Nazish
4300508   Muhammad Janan
4300518   Naveed Nageen Shah
4300528   Aftab Sana Khan
4300537   Parvez Ahmed
4600155   Muhammad Haroon
4600158   Muhammad Shahzad 

Rasool

Pay, Pension & TA Rules (Appl) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4200270   Khurram Gulzar
4200300   Faisal Sohail
4200319   Ali Husain
4200327   Afreen Razzaq
4200328   Waqar Un Nisa
4300497   Muhammad Tarique
4300506   Atia Nazish
4300508   Muhammad Janan
4300518   Naveed Nageen Shah
4300528   Aftab Sana Khan
4600155   Muhammad Haroon
4600158   Muhammad Shahzad 

Rasool

Store Accounting & Contract 

Evaluation (Theory & 

Application) (Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

4200270   Khurram Gulzar
4300506   Atia Nazish
4300518   Naveed Nageen Shah
4300528   Aftab Sana Khan
4300598   Rozeena Khatoon
4600155   Muhammad Haroon
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Public Sector (PRAD, WAPDA, CDA, NHA etc)

Public Sector-NAM (Application) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

5300063   Rubia Arooj

Public Sector-NAM (Theory) 

(Syllabus 2019)

Roll No.    Name

5300063   Rubia Arooj

Business Commn. &  Report 

Writing (PS) (Syllabus 2018 & 

2019)

Roll No.    Name

5300061   Sara Naseer
5300063   Rubia Arooj

Audit and Assurance (PS) 

(Syllabus 2019) (Without Books)

Roll No.    Name

5300059   Ayesha Rehman
5300061   Sara Naseer

Public Finance

Roll No.    Name

5300059   Ayesha Rehman
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